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No. 22-564

JUAN CARLOS SALAZAR,
Petitioner,

v.
JUAN RENE MOLINA,

Respondent.

I, Andrew Cockle, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I did, on the 12th day of January, 2023, send out 
from Omaha, NE 5 package(s) containing * copies of the BRIEF OF AFFECTED PARTY SEEKING RECOVERY UNDER 
18 U.S.C. § 1983 AS AMICUS CURIAE SUPPORTING PETITIONER in the above entitled case. All parties required to be 
served have been served by Priority Mail.  Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

SEE ATTACHED

NILES ILLICH
  Counsel of Record
SCOTT H. PALMER
JAMES ROBERTS
SCOTT H. PALMER, P.C.

15455 Dallas Parkway,
 Suite 540
Addison, Texas 75001
(972) 204-5452
Niles@scottpalmerlaw.com
Scott@scottpalmerlaw.com
James@scottpalmerlaw.com

To be filed for:

43307

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 12th day of January, 2023.
I am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.



Service List 

D Randall Montgomery  

D Randall Montgomery & Associates PLLC 

12400 Coit Road 

Suite 560 

Dallas, TX 75251 

(214) 292-2600 

rmontgomery@drmlawyers.com 

*3 copies  

Counsel for Defendant in Cause No. 3:22-cv-02667-D, pending in the U.S. District Court 

Northern District of Texas (Dallas) 

 

Daniel Nolan Nightingale  

Wheeler, Trigg & O’Donnell, L.L.P. 

Suite 4500 

370 17th Street 

Denver, CO 80202 

(303) 244-1800 

nightingale@wtotrial.com 

*3 copies  

Counsel for  Petitioner 

 

Erin Glenn Busby  

Lisa R. Eskow 

Michael F. Sturley 

University of Texas School of Law Supreme Court Clinic 

727 East Dean Keeton St. 

Austin, TX 78705 

(713) 966-0409 

*1 copy  

Counsel for Petitioner 

 

Hannah Roblyer  

Alexander Dubose & Jefferson L.L.P 

1844 Harvard Street 

Houston, TX 77008 

(713) 297-8263 

*1 copy  

Counsel for Petitioner 

 

Jason Eric Magee  

Allison, Bass & Magee, L.L.P. 

402 W. 12th Street 

AO Watson House 

Austin, TX 78701 

(512) 482-0701 

e.magee@allison-bass.com 

*3 copies  

Counsel for Respondent 
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